

पथ का नाम - Main Road Padaniya +0

KUKANA PAM-I

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (F.D.R.)

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल
नरसिंहागंज

DIVISION

प्रमंडल - नरसिंहागंज

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.A. 1607/2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

36

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापक पुस्तक में 01 से 100 तक माप
 पंजीत हैं। इस मापक पुस्तक को सहायक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमोशन
 नरकटिमापन के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।


 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग प्रमोशन
 नरकटिमापन

Re-issued to Sri Bipin Kumar

J.E. Work Section Narkatiya


 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग प्रमोशन
 नरकटिमापन

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग प्रमोशन

DIVISION

नरकटिमापन

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1607

2021-22

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:—					
Agency —					
Authority —					
Block —					

Division —	Namkadiagam;
Dist. —	Kham Champauam

RECORD ENTRY

1) Providing and laying
 1000 mm Hume pipe
 — do — all camp.

$$\text{Qty.} = 6 \times 2.50 \text{ m}$$

$$= 15.00 \text{ m}$$

2) Providing & laying

Deduction for Hume pipe (-) = $\frac{15.92}{100} \times 100 = 15.92 \text{ m}$
= 85.09 m

72107/202
A.E.

1) providing a layer
Brickbat - all over

1	X	15.00	X	4.05	X	1.50	=	91.13	TT ³
---	---	-------	---	------	---	------	---	-------	-----------------

10/08/202
A.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Further Measurement

1. providing & laying
Brickwork on prepared
Surface - do all
complete job.

Ans 1 $1 \times 16.00 \times 4.05 \times 1.50 = 97.20 \text{ m}^3$
A.E.

By M. S.
02/09/2021
A.E.

By S. S.
02/09/2021
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Est</u>					
1) Providing & laying 1000mm H.P. - all					
15.00 m ² vide P.No - (01)					
@ Rs. 6287.65/m ² = Rs.					94315.00
2) Providing & laying Brickbat - all					
85.09 m ² vide P.No - (02)					
91.13 m ² vide P.No - (03)					
97.20 m ² vide P.No - (04)					
273.42 m ² @ Rs. 2142.55/m ² = Rs.					585811.00
					Rs. 680126.00
Add GST 12% = Rs.					81615.00
Add L.Ced 1% = Rs.					6801.00
Add S. Fee = Rs.					50840.00
<u>Verdical before Contract</u> = Rs.					819382.00
<u>By</u> <u>26/11/2021</u> S.E. <u>26/11/2021</u> A.E.					
Ch. <u>26/11/21</u> E.E.					